Motorised Brush Cleaner
Installation, Operation
and Maintenance Manual
2	 Motorised Brush Cleaner
Motorised Brush Cleaner
Purchase Date:_______________________________________________________________
Purchased From:_____________________________________________________________

ORDER
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
ORDER
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
ORDER
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
HORSE-
POWER
mm in mm in mm in
450 18 1524 60 483 19 MBC-18 79494 MBRD-18 79514 MBDS-18 79504 MBCM-1 79529 1
600 24 1676 66 483 19 MBC-24 79495 MBRD-24 79515 MBDS-24 79505 MBCM-1 79529 1
750 30 1829 72 483 19 MBC-30 79496 MBRD-30 79516 MBDS-30 79506 MBCM-1 79529 1
900 36 1981 78 483 19 MBC-36 79497 MBRD-36 79517 MBDS-36 79507 MBCM-1 79529 1
1050 42 2134 84 483 19 MBC-42 79498 MBRD-42 79518 MBDS-42 79508 MBCM-1 79529 1
1200 48 2286 90 508 20 MBC-48 79499 MBRD-48 79519 MBDS-48 79509 MBCM-2 79530 2
1350 54 2438 96 508 20 MBC-54 79500 MBRD-54 79520 MBDS-54 79510 MBCM-2 79530 2
1500 60 2591 102 508 20 MBC-60 79501 MBRD-60 79521 MBDS-60 79511 MBCM-2 79530 2
1800 72 2896 114 508 20 MBC-72 79502 MBRD-72 79522 MBDS-72 79512 MBCM-2 79530 2
2100 84 3200 126 508 20 MBC-84 79503 MBRD-84 79523 MBDS-84 79513 MBCM-2 79530 2
SPECIFICATIONS MBC CLEANER
575V MOTOR IP55
ITEM 1
BRUSH

ORDER
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
ORDER
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
ORDER
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
HORSE-
POWER
mm in mm in mm in
450 18 1524 60 483 19 MBC-18-575V 79914 MBRD-18 79514 MBDS-18 79504 MBCM-575-1 79924 1
600 24 1676 66 483 19 MBC-24-575V 79915 MBRD-24 79515 MBDS-24 79505 MBCM-575-1 79924 1
750 30 1829 72 483 19 MBC-30-575V 79916 MBRD-30 79516 MBDS-30 79506 MBCM-575-1 79924 1
900 36 1981 78 483 19 MBC-36-575V 79917 MBRD-36 79517 MBDS-36 79507 MBCM-575-1 79924 1
1050 42 2134 84 508 20 MBC-42-575V 79918 MBRD-42 79518 MBDS-42 79508 MBCM-575-2 79925 1
1200 48 2286 90 508 20 MBC-48-575V 79919 MBRD-48 79519 MBDS-48 79509 MBCM-575-2 79925 2
1350 54 2438 96 508 20 MBC-54-575V 79920 MBRD-54 79520 MBDS-54 79510 MBCM-575-2 79925 2
1500 60 2591 102 508 20 MBC-60-575V 79921 MBRD-60 79521 MBDS-60 79511 MBCM-575-2 79925 2
1800 72 2896 114 508 20 MBC-72-575V 79922 MBRD-72 79522 MBDS-72 79512 MBCM-575-2 79925 2
2100 84 3200 126 508 20 MBC-84-575V 79923 MBRD-84 79523 MBDS-84 79513 MBCM-575-2 79925 2
21
8.2  CAD Drawing
Section 8 -  Specs and CAD Drawings
 S

79
51
3
22	 Motorised Brush Cleaner
Section 9 - Replacement Parts
9.1  Replacement Parts List
Replacement Parts
REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG.
1
450mm (18") Brush Drum Shaft MBDS-18 79504 11.2
600mm (24") Brush Drum Shaft MBDS-24 79505 12.5
750mm (30") Brush Drum Shaft MBDS-30 79506 13.9
36" (900mm) Brush Drum Shaft MBDS-36 79507 15.3
1050mm (42") Brush Drum Shaft MBDS-42 79508 16.6
1200mm (48") Brush Drum Shaft MBDS-48 79509 18.0
1350mm (54") Brush Drum Shaft MBDS-54 79510 19.3
1500mm (60") Brush Drum Shaft MBDS-60 79511 20.7
1800mm (72") Brush Drum Shaft MBDS-72 79512 23.4
2100mm (84") Brush Drum Shaft MBDS-84 79513 26.1
2
450mm (18") Replacement Brush Drum MBRD-18 79514 4.4
600mm (24") Replacement Brush Drum MBRD-24 79515 6.1
750mm (30") Replacement Brush Drum MBRD-30 79516 7.8
36" (900mm) Replacement Brush Drum MBRD-36 79517 9.3
1050mm (42") Replacement Brush Drum MBRD-42 79518 10.8
1200mm (48") Replacement Brush Drum MBRD-48 79519 12.2
1350mm (54") Replacement Brush Drum MBRD-54 79520 14.0
1500mm (60") Replacement Brush Drum MBRD-60 79521 15.4
1800mm (72") Replacement Brush Drum MBRD-72 79522 18.6
2100mm (84") Replacement Brush Drum MBRD-84 79523 21.6
3 Brush Mounting Base* (1) MBCMK 79524 2.1
4 Brush Bearing Clamp* (1) MBCBC 79525 0.9
5 Brush Cleaner Bearings (2) MBCB 79526 3.3
6 Brush Bearing Mount* (1) MBCBM 79528 4.4